DISTRICT, AND 

BOUNDED AS: 

NORTH: FLAT NO. 104                            

SOUTH: OPEN TO SKY 

EAST: CORRIDOR                                   

WEST: OPEN TO SKY 

[NATURE OF POSSESSION AVAILABLE WITH SECURED 

CREDITOR: SYMBOLIC POSSESSION] 

INR  41,80,000/- 

(RUPEES FORTY 

ONE LAKHS EIGHTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

13.03.2026 FROM 

11:00 A.M TO 05:00 P.M 

INR 3,04,80,141/- (RUPEES 

THREE CRORE FOUR LAKHS 

EIGHTY THOUSAND ONE 

HUNDRED AND FORTY-ONE ONLY) 

AS ON 14.02.2026 

INR 4,18,000/- 

(RUPEES FOUR 

LAKHS EIGHTEEN 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

02.11.2023 INR 50,000/- 

(RUPEES FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

https://www.bankauctions.in/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PUBLIC AUCTION 

Classified as Public 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

The e-Auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”.